

TOWN OF PLYMPTON, MASSACHUSETTS OFFICE OF TOWN CLERK

NOTICE OF HEARING

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF The Town of Plympton Municipal Bylaws

Conservation Commission

	Name	of Committ	tee
Place of Meeting:	Large Conference	Room – Tov	wn House
Date: _	Tuesday		07/18/2017
	Day of Wee	k	Date (mm/dd/yy)
Time:	ime: 7:15 PM		
AGENDA ATTA	CHED OR SUBJEC	CTS TO BE	DISCUSSED LISTED BELOW:
DETAILS:			
The NOI Hearing of	•	•	7, 2017, April 4, 2017, May 2, 2017, o Tuesday, July 18, 2017.
The NOI Hearing of June 6, 2017 and June 6.	aly 11, 2017 has been earing to consider a l	n continued to Notice of Inte	•
The NOI Hearing of June 6, 2017 and June	earing to consider a larom Gregory S. Blaces along to construct a sin	n continued to Notice of Inte Ek for propert agle family de	o Tuesday, July 18, 2017. ent, under the Wetlands Protection Act,
The NOI Hearing of June 6, 2017 and June	earing to consider a larom Gregory S. Blaces along to construct a sin	n continued to Notice of Inte Ek for propert agle family de	o Tuesday, July 18, 2017. ent, under the Wetlands Protection Act, ty at 0 Maple Street, Map 6, Parcel 2, welling with driveway, septic system,
The NOI Hearing of June 6, 2017 and June	earing to consider a larom Gregory S. Blaces along to construct a sin	n continued to Notice of Inte Ek for propert agle family de	o Tuesday, July 18, 2017. ent, under the Wetlands Protection Act, ty at 0 Maple Street, Map 6, Parcel 2, welling with driveway, septic system,